M Aerostar

3/25/1985
Breeder Canada
Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLCANMO000000383622

Herdbook number

FIN 92304
SWE 99206
DNK 227402

Born

Evaluation published 03.02.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLCANMO000000383622/HOL

3/1/2026
Trait # Daughters Elevation
Yield 4216 1453 HOLUSAMO00000149100
Udder health 3728 1641 Starbuck 7
Conformation 1978 632 Sy HOLCANMO00000035279 ANACRES
0 ASTRONAUT IVANHOE
HOLCANF00000287659
7

Breed proportions

Majesty
\/[els8 HOLCANMO0000003334
73
MADAWASKA SHADY

HOL
HOLCANF00000351152 HOLCANF00000315237

100

BE]

7 4

'\S"GD Bria Chief

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

109

94
79
85
73
74
98

106
70
82
77
69
89

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




