

Born	3/25/1985
Breeder	Canada
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLCANM000000383622

Herdbook number	
FIN	92304
SWE	99206
DNK	227402

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	4216	1453
Udder health	3728	1641
Conformation	1978	632

Breed proportions	
Breed	HOL
%	100

Sire	Starbuck HOLCANM00000035279 0	PGS	Elevation HOLUSAM00000149100 7
		PGD	ANACRES ASTRONAUT IVANHOE HOLCANF00000287659 7
Dam	MADAWASKA SHADY HOLCANF00000351152 7	MGS	Majesty HOLCANM0000003334 73
		MGD	HOLCANF00000315237 4
		MGD S	Bria Chief

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-59							
Yield	68							
Growth	109							
Fertility	85							
Birth	94							
Calving	79							
Udder health	85							
General health	73							
Claw health	74							
Frame	98							
Feet & legs	106							
Udder	70							
Milkability	82							
Temperament	77							
Longevity	69							
Youngstock survival	89							
Saved feed								



faba